## Price Consolidated Ent., Inc.

1056 Pinecrest Lane Melbourne, Fl. 32935

July 24, 1999

Florida Department of State **Division of Corporations** P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl. 32314

10000 32343471--07/28/99--01001--006 \*\*\*\*\*35.00 \*\*\*\*\*35.00

Attn: Thelma Lewis Corporate Specialist Supervisor

Subject: Price Consolidated Enterprises Inc. Ref. Number 677091 - Letter #399A00035285

With reference to your letter dated 7-7-99, copy attached, I am enclosing

the form you sent and check #7383 in the amount of \$35.00 for the filing fee.

Thank you for your attention in this matter.

Price Consolidated Enterprises, Inc.

and a fue Jane A. Price Sect./Tres.

Encl.

Voldis T. LEWIS JUL 27 1999

R

| 4= 02



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

July 7, 1999

JAMES A. PRICE PRICE CONSOLIDATED ENTERPRISES, INC. 1056 PINECREST LANE MELBOURNE, FL 32935

SUBJECT: PRICE CONSOLIDATED ENTERPRISES INCORPORATED Ref. Number: 677091

We have received your document for PRICE CONSOLIDATED ENTERPRISES INCORPORATED and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, your check(s) and document are being returned for the following:

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

The fee to file articles of amendment is \$35. Certified copies are optional and are \$8.75 for the first 8 pages of the document, and \$1 for each additional page, not to exceed \$52.50.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please either respond in writing or call (850) 487-6905.

Thelma Lewis Corporate Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 399A00035285

## **ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION**



Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

The name of the corporation is: <u>Vrice Consolidated</u> FIRST: Incorporated erprises n SECOND: The date dissolution was authorized:

THIRD: Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)

Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval.

 $\Box$  Dissolution was approved by vote of the shareholders through voting groups.

The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the plan to dissolve:

The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval by

(voting group)	·- ·
Signed this <u>244h</u> day of <u>JUly</u> , 19 <u>57</u> .	•
Signature	-
Donald Lewis Price (Typed or printed name)	,
<u>Qresident</u>	<del></del>
(Title)	